
                     

ROUTE NO. 11(5352) 

MAGIC DRIVER – NARENDER   

                                      (Mob. No:9416786300) 

Stop pies :-            Starting Point  

QUTABPUR        7:00 

QUTABPUR ( NEAR BUDH MATA)  7:15 

SUBHASH BASTI/GULABI BAGH  7:35 
REACH AT SCHOOL    8:00 

  

 
 



ROUTE NO: 12 
BUS DRIVER –ANIL     (Mob. No: 9416753134) 

Stop pies :-  Starting Point 
DR. HAZARI:         7:05 
RAILWAY GROUND                       7:06 
HANUMAN MANDIR 7:08 
SHIV COLONY 7:09 
SHIV MANDIR        7:10 
PURANI JORI             7:10 
VATIKA 7:10 
MUKTI DHAM 7:11 
RAO BAHADUR 7:12 
GIM 7:12 
REACH AT SCHOOL   7:30 
 2ND ROUTE 
BALAWAS AHIR  8:05 
REACH AT SCHOOL 8:20 

 



ROUTE NO. 13(6678) 

     BUS DRIVER – MANISH  (Mob. NO: 9466933180)   

Stop pies :-            Starting Point  

GULABI BAGH                       7:25 

BIJLI BOARD                          7:27 

REACH AT SCHOOL 7:45 

             2ND ROUTE 

KHARGWAS                          7:50 

REACH AT SCHOOL               8:00 

 

 



ROUTE NO.14(5071) 
Bus Driver- SHRI PRAKASH    (9306769400) 

                                                

       STOP PIES:-                    STARTING POINT 
AJAY NAGAR                         7:15  

RAMSINGH PURA                 7:17 

RAMDEV MANDIR                 7:20  

RAILWAY COLONY                7: 21  

SHIV COLONY                        7: 22 

 Reach at school            7:35 

                2nd route    

CHANDAWAS  7:40 

BUDHPUR                                  7:50 

SCHOOL 8:20 
 



        ROUTE NO. 15(HR-47   7665) 

        DRIVER-SURENDER SINGH(Mob. No.- 9671498304)  

                       

BERLI KALAN                             7:00   

MUSEPUR                                  7:05 

BERLI KHURD                             7:10 

BIHARIPU                                   7:15 

MANDHAIYA                              7:25 

BORIA KAMALPUR                     7:30 

RAJPURA                                      7:35 

GINDOKHAR                                7:40 

BHUDPUR                                    7:50 

REACH AT SCHOOL            7:55 

 

                 2ND ROUTE 
BALAWAS                                8:05 
SCHOOL 8:20 

 



        
         ROUTE NO. 16 

               BUS DRIVER –ANANDPAL                                       

                                     Mob.No . (9466080516)  

Stop pies :-           Starting Point  

Jaswant Nagar                   7 :05 

     Jai Ram Sweet                      7:07 

Rampura Mod                     7:10 

Mayur Vihar 1                  7:11 

Mayur Vihar 2                7:12 

MAYUR VIHAR 3        7:15 

GULABI BAGH          7:17 

HAZARIWAS         7:35 

LADHUWAS/SAHARANWAS 7:45 

Reach at School                 8:00 

 



ROUTE NO. 17(1161) 

               BUS DRIVER – VIKRAM                                    

                                     Mob.No . (9588359447)  

Stop pies :-           Starting Point  
 

RAILWAY HOSPITAL     7:15 

KALUWAS ROAD                                7:25 

KALUWAS VILLAGE                            7:30 

REACH AT SCHOOL                                        

7:35 

                             2ND ROUTE 

LAKHNAUR MANDIR/JADRA ROAD   7:40          

JADRA                                                    7:45 

REACH AT SCHOOL                              8:00 

 

 



 

ROUTE NO. 18(8348) 

BUS DRIVER – YOGESH    (Mob. No: 9467641779) 

Stop pies :-  Starting Point 
    JAT BHURTHAL                     7:10 

    KAKORIA  7:30 

  GOKALGARH 7:35 

  AADITYA HOSPITAL 7:40 

  UNDERPASS 7:42 

KALUWAS 7:47 

BUDHPUR(MAIN ROAD) 7:52 

Reach at School                       8:00   

 

 



ROUTE NO: 19(9745) 

BUS DRIVER – SURESH  Mob. No: 7082028746                                                                      

Stop pies :-  Starting Point 
  S.B.S                               7:10 

HAZARIWAS                            7:20 

HAZARIWAS MAIN ROAD           7:25                      

                  

                      2ND ROUTE 

   LAKHNAUR         7:40 

  REACH AT SCHOOL                    8:00        

 

 



ROUTE NO:20 
WINGER DRIVER : MADANLAL                

(9466930299) 
Stopies :-    Starting Point 
SARSHWATI VIHAR :     7:15 

BMG MALL :        7:20 

SECTOR 4:              7:25 

RBL SCHOOL RAMPURA:    7:35 

JASWANT NAGAR                       7:40 

SCHOOL:             7:55 

                             2ND ROUTE   

JADRA            8:10 

SCHOOL          8:25 

 


